+
DIAGNOSTIC AND
INTERVENTIONAL
GUIDEWIRES
Our difference
is your speciality
32
COMMITMENT

1 Metzenbaum scissors
13.5cm
1 Iris delicate scissors 11cm
4 Towel clamps
2 Bowl 250ml
1 Kidney bowl 700ml
1 Yellow waste bag
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ1.5FC150018 0.018” 150 1.5mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150018 0.018” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ1.5FC220018 0.018” 220 1.5mm J Tip 5
J1.5FC260018 0.018” 260 1.5mm J Tip 5
KJ1.5FC150021 0.021” 150 1.5mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150021 0.021” 150 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC260021 0.021” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC125025 0.025” 125 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC150025 0.025” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC260025 0.025” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC40025 0.025” 400 3mm J Tip 5
KJ1.5FC150032 0.032” 150 1.5mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC150032 0.032” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC260032 0.032” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ15FC150035 0.035” 150 1.5mm J Tip 10
KJ1.5FC260035 0.035” 260 1.5mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC80035 0.035” 80 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC100035 0.035” 100 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC125035 0.035” 125 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150035 0.035” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150035/M 0.035” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150035/M/DE 0.035” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC150035/A2 0.035” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC180035 0.035” 180 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC220035 0.035” 220 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FCFS220035 0.035” 220 3mm J Tip 75
KJ3FC260035 0.035” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC260035/A2 0.035” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC40035 0.035” 400 3mm J Tip 5
KJ6FC150035 0.035” 150 6mm J Tip 10
KJ15FC150038 0.038” 150 1.5mm J Tip 5
KJ1.5FC150038 0.038” 150 1.5mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC100038 0.038” 100 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC125038 0.038” 125 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC150038 0.038” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3FC220038 0.038” 220 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3FC260038 0.038” 260 3mm J Tip 5
For single use only.
Please speak to your local Kimal Representative about your specific requirements.
For single use only.
Please speak to your local Kimal Representative about your specific requirements.

KAFG3826A/2 0.038” 260 Angled 5
KAFG3508AS/2 0.035” 80 Angled Stiff 5
KAFG3515AS/2 0.035” 150 Angled Stiff 5
KAFG3518AS/2 0.035” 180 Angled Stiff 5
KAFG3815AS/2 0.038” 150 Angled Stiff 5
KAFG3818AS/2 0.038” 180 Angled Stiff 5
KAFG3526AS/2 0.035” 260 Angled Stiff 5
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFC40018 0.018” 40
 Straight
5
KSFC80018 0.018” 80 10
KSFC125018 0.018” 125 5
KSFC150018 0.018” 150 10
KSFC220018 0.018” 220 5
KSFC40021 0.021” 40 5
KSFC80021 0.021” 80 5
KSFC100021 0.021” 100 5
KSFC125021 0.021” 125 5
KSFC150021 0.021” 150 5
KSFC100035 0.035” 100 5
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ3FCHD60035 0.035” 60
3mm J Tip
5
KJ3SFCHD150035 0.035” 150 10
KJ3SFCHD150038 0.038” 150 10
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ3FCSS260035 0.035” 260 3mm J Tip 5
PTFE J TIP SUPER STIFF
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ3MC150035 0.035” 150
3mm J Tip
10
KJ3MC150038 0.038” 150 10
PTFE J TIP MOVEABLE CORE
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFC260021 0.021” 260
 Straight
5
KSFC40025 0.025” 40 5
KSFC125025 0.025” 125 5
KSFC150025 0.025” 150 10
KSFC260025 0.025” 260 5
KSFC150032 0.032” 150 5
KSFC260032 0.032” 260 5
KSFC50035 0.035” 50 5
KSFC70035 0.035” 70 5
KSFC80035 0.035” 80 10
KSFC125035 0.035” 125 5
KSFC150035 0.035” 150 10
KSFC180035 0.035” 180 5
KSFC200035 0.035” 200 5
KSFC260035 0.035” 260 5
KSFC220038 0.038” 220 5
KSFC260038 0.038” 260 5
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFCB150035 0.035” 150
Straight
10
KSFCB180035 0.035” 180 5
DIAGNOSTIC GUIDEWIRES DIAGNOSTIC GUIDEWIRES
ORDERING
GUIDE
ORDERING
GUIDE
PTFE J TIP FIXED CORE
PTFE J TIP FIXED CORE HEAVY DUTY
2120
HYDROPHILIC FIXED CORE
PTFE STRAIGHT TIP FIXED CORE
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFCHD200035 0.035” 200 Coated, Straight 5
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFCSS150035 0.035” 150
Straight Super Stiff
10
KSFCSS180035 0.035” 180 5
KSFCSS260035 0.035” 260 10
PTFE STRAIGHT TIP SUPER STIFF
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)

Straight
10
KSMC260035 0.035” 260 5
KSMC260038 0.038” 260 5
PFTE STRAIGHT TIP MOVEABLE CORE
PTFE STRAIGHT TIP
FIXED CORE HEAVY DUTY
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ1.5SFC150035 0.035” 150 1.5mm J Tip 10
KJ1.5SFC150038 0.038” 150 1.5mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC40021 0.021” 40 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC150021 0.021” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC40025 0.025” 40 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC150025 0.025” 150 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC260025 0.025” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC150032 0.032” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC40035 0.035” 40 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC150035 0.035” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC260035 0.035” 260 3mm J Tip 5
KJ3SFC180035 0.035” 180 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC80038 0.038” 80 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC150038 0.038” 150 3mm J Tip 10
KJ3SFC260038 0.038” 260 3mm J Tip 5
PTFE DOUBLE ENDED FIXED CORE
PTFE BENTSON
CODE
DIAMETER

K4G-300-014 300 Straight, 4G Force 5
K6G-195-014 195 Straight, 6G Force 5
K6G-300-014 300 Straight, 6G Force 5
For single use only.
Please speak to your local Kimal Representative about your specific requirements.
For single use only.
Please speak to your local Kimal Representative about your specific requirements.
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KSFU40018 0.018” 40
Straight
10
KSFU150018 0.018” 150 5
KSFU80021 0.021” 80 5
KSFU40025 0.025” 40 10
KSFU100025 0.025” 100 5
KSFU40035 0.035” 40 5
KSFU80035 0.035” 80 10
KSFU100035 0.035” 100 10
KSFU125035 0.035” 125 5
KSFU80038 0.038” 80 10
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ3SFUEX100025 0.025" 100
3mm J Tip
Silicone Coated
5
KJ3SFUEX150025 0.025" 150
3mm J Tip
Silicone Coated
5
KJ3SFU80035 0.035" 80 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
KJ3SFU80025 0.025” 80 3mm J Tip Uncoated 5
KJ3SFU45035 0.035” 45 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
KJ3SFU60035 0.035” 60 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
KJ3SFU125035 0.035” 125 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
KJ3SFU45038 0.038” 45 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
KJ3SFU80038 0.038” 80 3mm J Tip Uncoated 10
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH

5
KR3-0195-010 Straight, Standard 5
KR2-0195-010
Straight,
Intermediate
5
InterFLEX RADIAL INTERVENTIONAL
CODE
DIAMETER
(INCH)
LENGTH
(CM)
DESCRIPTION
BOX
QTY
KJ3FU40025 0.025” 40
3mm J Tip
5
KJ3FU40035 0.035” 40 5
KJ3FU80035 0.035” 80 10
KJ3FU150035 0.035” 150 5
KJ3FU80038 0.038” 80 10
STAINLESS STEEL J TIP FIXED CORE
ABOUT
Formed by George and Diana Press in
1964 Kimal® are an innovative and trusted